
  

Resultatliste fra  
 Løb nr. 13 – Søndag den 6. oktober 2024 
  
  
         

 
 
 

Marathon   Halvmarathon  
     
Allan Pedersen 
Anne-Marie Lyngbye Nilsson 
Benjamin Holst Kjeldsen 
Birgitte Langballe 
Brian Vernersen 
Carsten Jensen 
Charlotte Lagersted 
Charlotte Poulsen 
Daniel Madsen 
Gert Jensen 
Hans Christian Jensen 
Johan Holst Nielsen 
Jon Holm Hansen 
Kim Gjetting 
Kristian H. Kjeldsen 
Luise Gangergaard 
Michael Nilsson 
Michael Zimmermann 
Ove Pedersen 
Per Foss 
Pernille Letting Flacheberg 
Rikke Cebula 
Sune Hundebøll 

3:56:07 
4:30:01 
3:36:19 
4:57:37 
4:38:08 
4:31:21 
4:31:21 
4:38:08 
4:37:27 
3:48:12 
4:37:27 
3:36:13 
4:31:21 
3:56:07 
3:36:19 
4:37:27 
4:24:45 
4:24:26 
4:46:01 
4:15:08 
3:50:20 
3:51:05 
3:55:07 

 Bettina Nielsen 
Carina Hay 
Eli Jacobi Nielsen 
Gitte Pedersen 
Jørn Christiansen 
Karin Haagen Smidt 
Lars Jensen 
Mette Lunow 
Morten Guldager 
Sabine Korn 
Sanne Lindqvist 
Winni Jeppesen 
 

2:14:03 
2:37:44 
2:26:47 
2:14:04 
2:14:08 
2:10:22 
2:00:15 
2:37:44 
1:51:10 
2:00:15 
2:10:17 
2:00:36 

Anden distance 
 

 

Bibi Birch (14 km) 
Thomas Olsen (14 km) 
 

1:23:08 
1:22:49 

 


